

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1906/2011

JASPAL SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHIROMANI GURUDWARA PARBANDHAK COMM.

Respondent(s)

Date : 13-09-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTAFor Appellant(s) Ms. Shilpa Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Garg, Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Kumar Pandey, AOR

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Satinder S. Gulati, Adv.
Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two or three samples of termination orders pertaining to the appellants should be filed along with an affidavit within two weeks.

List thereafter.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER (SH)(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER